Additional Accommodation and Transfers

At Dragoman we believe you should make the most of
the places you visit, so if you would like to see more of
your joining or finishing point cities, why not book

additional accommodation to extend your stay.

Dragoman can take away the hassle of time zones and
language barriers by making the booking for you. This
accommodation is only available at the joining or
finishing city of your trip, immediately before or after the
trip you are travelling on.

While Dragoman is happy to assist with booking your pre

and post trip accommodation, it is important that you

City

Anchorage
Anchorage

AFRICA
City
Accra
Addis

Arba Minch
Cairo

Cape Town
Dakar
Freetown
Gondar
Kampala
Khartoum
Nairobi

Vic Falls

Windhoek
Zanzibar
Zanzibar
Zanzibar

ASIA
City
Ashgabat
Bangkok

understand you may be able to book your own room at a
cheaper rate directly through the hotel or on the internet.
Our additional accommodation prices are based on the
hotel’s rate plus an administration fee. Please note our
rates do not reflect last minute walkin rates or internet

specials.

We can also book arrival airport transfers for you as long
as we have your flight arrival details. These are normally
payable in cash upon arrival, however we do have pre

paid transfers in a few destinations.

Please contact our reservations team for details of the
accommodation and transfers that we can offer.

ALL AMOUNTS ARE IN BRITISH POUNDS. PRICES FROM
The prices were correct at the time of printing and will be confirmed on booking.

Hotel

Hotel Des Amandiers
Hotel Rohat

Hotel Tolkeyen

One Playa del Carmen
Tabeik Hotel

Aviator Hotel

Bent Prop Inn & Hostel
of Alaska - Downtown

Hotel
Niagara Plus

Sarem International
Hotel

Zebib Pension

King Hotel

Once In Cape Town
Hotel Al Baraka

Raza Guesthouse
Lammergeyer Hotel
Red Chilli Hideaway
Regency Hotel
Wildebeest Eco Camp

Victoria Falls Rest
Camp

Roof of Africa Lodge
Nungwi Inn

Safari Lodge
Tembo House Hotel

Hotel
Ak Altyn

Royal Princess Larn
Luang

* = Price includes breakfast
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105
80"
85*
55

180

Sngl
50*
60*

40*
85*
55*
115
35*
35
65*
25*
40*

70*
50~
50~
115~

Sngl
80"
70"

ACCOMMODATION
Beijing Hu Guo Si Hotel
Bishkek Hotel Asia Mountains
Dbl Trpl Dorm Chennai Hotel Pandian
105 Kashgar Seman Hotel
90" Kathmandu Hotel Manang
95 100 Kathmandu Hotel Tibet
80 Kunming Red River Hotel /
70* HongHe
200 Luang Prabang Sunway Hotel
95 40 Mumbai Hotel Fortune
Tashkent Uzbekistan Hotel
Thilisi GTM Kapan Hotel
Tehran Mina Hotel
Dbl Trpl Dorm Tehran Parastoo Hotel
7% Ulaanbaatar Zaluuchud Hotel
75 Xi‘an Skytel Hotel
30 CENTRAL AMERICA
40* 50" .
85+ 30" City Hotel
Antigua Hotel Posada La
70" 80" Merced
130 Mexico Hotel Marlowe
45" 50 Panama Hotel Centroamericano
40 San Jose Don Carlos Hotel
80
45* 30 EUROPE
55* 60 30" City Hotel
Istanbul Orient Hostel
100~
70*  85* NORTH AMERICA
60" 75" City Hotel
140* 165" Banff YWCA Banff Hotel
SOUTH AMERICA
Dbl Trpl Dorm City Hotel
115" Buenos Aires Hotel Mundial
75" Cartagena Villa Colonial
Cayenne CENTRAL HOTEL

55~
60~
40"
50~
65~
65~
40"

50~
50~
60~
85~
50~
55~
75”
65~

Sngl
35~

45*
40"
60

Sngl
65*

Sngl

Sngl
70*
40"
85~

55*
75*
45*
50~
75"
75"
407

50~
55*
70"
90~
65"
85~
110~
65"

Dbl
55*

50~
45*
70

Dbl
80~

Dbl
145

Dbl
75"
60~
100~

95*
60"
95*
Trpl Dorm
80"
75
Trpl Dorm
20"
Trpl Dorm
40
Trpl Dorm
100~
65"
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Cuzco
Cuzco
La Paz
Lima
Quito
Rio

Rio

Rio
Salvador
Santiago

Hostal Saphi 35

Hotel Anden Inca 40
Estrella Andina 45*
Kamana Hotel 45*
Fuente de Piedra Il 50"
Hotel Argentina 120
(Carnival)

Hotel Argentina (Non 45*
Carnival)

Rio Carnival Add-On 280
Pousada da Mangueira 55
Happy House Hostel 60*

* = Price includes breakfast

45
50
50~
50~
60~
120

50~

65
65~

65
70
75*
65"
65"

55

80
80~
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City

AFRICA
City
Accra
Accra
Accra
Addis Ababa

Cairo
Cape Town
Cape Town
Dakar

Dakar
Dakar
Gondar

Khartoum
Nairobi
Nairobi
Nairobi
Victoria Falls
Victoria Falls

Windhoek
Windhoek

Windhoek

Zanzibar

ASIA
City
Ashgabat
Ashgabat

Bangkok
Bangkok
Beijing
Bishkek
Bishkek
Bishkek
Chennai
Dushanbe
Kashgar
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Kolkata
Kunming
Luang Prabang
Mumbai
New Delhi
Tashkent

*

TRANSFERS

Transfer Details
PANDIAN -
- Transfer between Airport and Hotel

Transfer Details

NIAGARAPLU - Airport transfer

NIAGARAPLU - Airport transfer - per car

NIAGRA - Transfer from airport to hotel - Free of charge

SAREMHOTEL - Airport shuttle bus, - book in advance - runs three
times daily

KING HOTEL - Airport Transfer - Pay on Arrival ( 200 EGP ) Per 2 pax
ONCEINCAPE - 3rd person for transfer (100 extra pp)

ONCEINCAPE - Airport transfer max 2 people

BARAKA - Airport transfer Blaise Diagne International Airport (1 way 1
pax)

BARAKA - Airport transfer Blaise Diagne International Airport (1 way 2
pax)

BARAKA - Airport transfer Blaise Diagne International Airport (1 way 3
pax)

LAMMERGEYE - Free airport shuttle service, must reserve time and
date ahead

REGENCY - Airport transfer - $15 USD - To be paid on arrival
WILDEBEEST - Airport transfer max 3 pax

WILDEBEEST - Airport transfer max 4 pax - Small van

WILDEBEEST - Airport transfer max 7 pax Safari Van/landcruiser
VICTORIA - Airport Transfer - Livingstone Airport - Pay on arrival - $35
VICTORIA - Transfer - Vic Falls AP - Pay on arrival $15pp ($30 if one
pax)

ROOFAFRICA - Eros Regional Airport - 1 person ( cost is per person )

ROOFAFRICA - Eros Regional Airport - 2 or more people ( cost is per
person )

ROOFAFRICA - Kutako International Airport transfer - 1 person ( cost is

PP )
NUNGWI - Transfer to or from airport - 1-4 pax

Transfer Details
AKALTYN - Airport transfer 1-2 people

AKALTYN - Included arrival airport transfer - only for 2018 bookings
onwards

ROYALPRINC - Airport transfer maximum 3 people
ROYALPRINC - Airport transfer maximum 7 people

Hu Guo Si - Airport transfer with English speaking guide
ASIA MOUNT - Airport Transfer - Please pay on arrival
ASIAMOUNT - Airport transfer (1-3 pax in car)
ASIAMOUNT - Airport transfer (4-9 pax in car)
PANDIAN - Airport transfer (1 - 2 pax )

ROHAT - Hotel to Airport Transfer Per Person

SEMAN - Airport transfer

TIBET - Airport transfer maximum 12 people

TIBET - Airport transfer maximum 2 people

MANANG - Transfer - Max 2 people

NIHARIKA - Airport Transfer (1 - 2 Pax )

REDRIVER - Airport transfer, no guide - cost is per car
SUNWAY - Airport Transfer 1-4 pax

FORTUNE - Airport Transfer ( max 2 pax )

FLORENCE - Airport transfer - air conditioned car - 2 pax
UZBEKHOTEL - Airport Transfer - 1 pax

= Price includes breakfast

Valid From
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01/01/2019
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01/01/2019
01/05/2018
01/05/2018
01/08/2018
01/03/2019
15/05/2018
26/07/2018
01/07/2018
01/09/2018
01/01/2019

Valid To

Valid To
31/12/2019
31/12/2019

31/12/2019

31/12/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
31/12/2019

31/12/2019
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31/12/2019

31/12/2019
31/12/2019
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Valid To
31/12/2019
31/12/2019

31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019

31/12/2019
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31/12/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/05/2019
01/03/2020
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31/12/2019
01/07/2019
01/09/2019
30/11/2019
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0
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Tashkent
Thilisi
Tehran
Tehran
Ulaanbaatar
Ulaanbaatar
Xi'an

UZBEKHOTEL - Airport Transfer - 2 pax ( Price Per person )
GTMKAPAN - Airport transfer

MINA - Airport Transfer - Included in Trip Price

PARASTOO - Airport Transfer ( Included in Trip cost )
ZALUUCHUUD - Airport transfer - max 4 pax

ZALUUCHUUD - Transfer - Train Station to Hotel (v.v) max 3 pax
SKYTELHOTE - Airport transfer with local guide

CENTRAL AMERICA

City

Transfer Details

Antigua MERCED - Airport transfer for 1-3 people
Mexico City MARLOWE - Airport transfer (max 3 pax) - 30 USD to pay directly to
driver

Panama City Centroam - Transfer (up to 2 pax) surcharge of 5USD per extra pax.
EUROPE

City Transfer Details

Istanbul ORIENT - Airport transfer from Ataturk Airport - up to 4 pax - per car

Istanbul ORIENT - Airport transfer from Istanbul ISL Airport - up to 4 pax - per car
SOUTH AMERICA

City Transfer Details

Cartagena VILLACOL - Airport transfer - maximum 3 people

Cayenne Amandiers - Transfers

Cuzco Saphi - Transfer - please pay on arrival

Cuzco Anden - Transfer taxi up to 4 pax - pay on arrival

La Paz ESTRE - Airport transfer 1-3 people

La Paz ESTRE - Airport transfer 4-7 people

La Paz ESTRE - Airport transfer 8-12 people

Lima Kamana - Airport transfer - 1-2 pax

Quito FUENTE - Airport transfer

Rio de Janeiro

Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro
Ushuaia

ARGENTINA - Airport transfer 140 BRL for up to 3 pax. Please pay
driver directly!

ARGENTINAN - Airport transfer, max 2 pax

ARGENTINAC - Private car transfer, one way, up to 2 pax (no guide)
ARGENTINAC - Transfers - standard size taxi

Tolkeyen - Transfer - not available - use taxis - short journey from airport

* = Price includes breakfast
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31/12/2019
31/12/2019
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